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
CORNER
An Immaculate 3-bedroom home redecorated Inside and out Fenced 
rear yard. Has sprinklers, covered patio, beamed ceiling and drapes 
In living room, Has breakfast bar, 2-car garage, quick possession. 
No. 7327.

ONLY $13,000
For this newly remodeled 7-bedroom home. A low down pavnv nt move', 
you In. New garbage disposal, new sinks, new bath, nice yard and 
patio. No. 7241.

LOTS
1. A full acre In Central Apple Valley. Priced at »2B50, Includes water, 

power, paved streets, no assessments. $30 month.

2. We have two R 3 lots In Knoll Hill area. Full price $7200. 80'xl20'. 
Check these.

RENTALS
I. 7-Bedroom furnished apartment, bullt-ins .. W7.SO 
7. 2-Bedroom furnished apartment. Carpeted .... . . $95.00
3. 2-Bedroom duplex, bullt-lns, garbage disposal, tile bath, will 

take children ...........................................

Sales and Exchanges

KEN PETERS, REALTOR
2367 Lomita Blvd., Lomito DA 6-8100 

*****

Apartment' for Rent Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) lit (Unfurnished) 119

OPEN HOUSE
THE YUCCA

Gold Medallion

2 BEDROOM 
APARTMENTS

GENERAL ELECTRIC DEVELOPMENT 

DEMONSTRATION BY EDISON CO.

SUNDAY, JUNE 3
from 1 to 3 P. M. 

REFRESHMENTS SERVED

800 N. Eucalyptus 

Inglewood

i/ Exchange
You can use your faulty at down 
payment on any of our many list 
Ings. Call our office for Infor 
mation.

  IMMEDIATE 
POSSESSION

G.I Resale. 3 bedroom, 7 bath 
home with rear living room and 
beautiful hardwood floors. Prime 
Southwood location. Submit your 
O.I. or FHA offers.

  SACRIFICE
Spacious 7 and den, !'  baths. In 
South Torrance with w/w carpet- 
Ing, beautiful central fireplace, 
forced air heat and built-in fam 
ily kitchen. Your good fortune if 
you act now!

  PENINSULA 
CENTER

Excellent commercial lot in the 
only major business center on 
the Palos Verdes Peninsula. Call 
now for further Information.

TAFT ALLEN 
REALTOR

20125 HAWTHORNE BLVD.

FR 1-5505

NO DOWN TO G.l
4 BDRMS ., 2 BATHS

PRICE f 19,200 
PAYMENTS $105 MONTH 

Drive by 4109 W, 180th St. (2 
blocks East of May Co. and 
Hawthorne Blvd.) Stucco, / years, 
hardwood floors, forced air thrr- 
mo heat. Sliding glass doors to 
large block-fenced yard. Closing 
costs approximately $100. 

PASCH REAL ESTATE 
OS $-0367

Business Proptrtitt 
For Sal* or !.    

$69.50 I BR.
LARGE MODERN

GARAGE
ADULTS NO PETS 
914 C SARTOR I FR 4-3614

Starts and Offices for 
Ront or Lt«»o

96

CAFE
FOR LEASE

WELL EQUIPPED
EXCELLENT CONDITION

VERY CLEAN
t95 DA 6-0309 

25341 BELLE PORTE 
HARBOR CITY

Fret 
paid.

I/Cash for
Your Home

WANTED
9 and 3-bedroom homes, 
appraisal. Highest prices 
Call Mr. Patch.

OS 5-0367

400 to 700 Sq. Ft.
Ideal for attorney, 
beauty talon, etc.

accountant,

Air Conditioned 
Lots of Parking

Fredericks Realty 
DA 3-5761

Ask for Mr. Fredericks

DELUXE
Large 2 Br. $110
  BUILTINS
  CARPETED 
a> DRAPES
 > Carports
« ADULTS ONLY

24647 Pennsylvania Ave. 
Lomita FR 5-6970 or DA 5-0543

* DELUXE * 
$74.50   $89.50
1 AND a BEDROOMS 

FURNISHED - UNFURNISHED 
»PACIOUS-LUXURY-PRESTIG«

Near Collage. Schools 
Shopping and Colt Course

ROYAL YUKON ARTS.
IM2* YUKON AVE. 

(Betwtan Crenihaw and Print)

114

WILL pay highest casrt price fer 
your a or 3 bedroom home. Any 

condition er area, 
14 hour servtot 

Warren OS »4ftM

CASH FOR YOUR PROPERTY.
BUY, SELL OR TRADE. 

CALL US BEFORE YOU SELL 
DEPENDABLE REALTY PR 3-3137

l/2-Bedroom
Unfurnished 

$75 mo. 2 children o.k. 
W/W carpet, disposal. 
See at 1416 253rd St., 
or call

DA 6-3461

-nrtmontt for Rent 
(Furnished)

Apartments fc   Rent 
120 (Purnishtd) 120

CAMINO PALMS
READY FOR OCCUPANCY

New Completely Furnished
Single and 1-Bedroom Apartments 

Heated Pool   Sundeck

$90 and Up Per Month
NO DEPOSITS

Includes
Free TV 
Free AM-FM 
Drapes W/W Carpets 
Disposals 
Controlled Heat 
Free Parking

a) Free Utilities
a) Free Linens, Incl. Laundry
a) Laundry Facilities
a) Extra Large Wardrobes
0 King, Queen and Twin
  Tub with Enclosed Shower

Adj. to shopping area & Int. Pancake Houst 
Also Low Weekly Rotes

15601 CRENSHAW BLVD. GARDEIVlA
(Just South of El Camino College)

OS 5-5444
Apart -ntf for Rant 

'Unfurnished) 119

NOW LEASING
Nawly ramodeled and ra 
dacoratad insida and out. 
Singles, I, 2 and 3 bad- 
rooms. (3 bedrooms have 
2 baths.)

$45.00 and Up
Adjoining schools, shop­ 
ping center, park and mad 
ical clinic. Laundry facili­ 
ties, carports. Also furn 
ithed apartments available. 

CHILDREN WELCOME

Sheridan Gardens
462 East 231st TE 4^7278

Weekday, 8:30 to 5
Sundays 12:00 to 4

$50 Unfurnished 
and Furnished

"NEAR NEW"

1-BEDRM ARTS.
"CHILDREN WELCOME"

316 W. Griffith
(2 blocks smith of 1901h And 
Flgueroa, a blocks from Harbor 
Freeway.)

DA 3-7252

1 BR $65

FA 8-0826
New, Spacious 
2-Bedrm., $85

DISPOSAL
AUTOMATIC WASHER HOOKUP 

CHILDREN WELCOME

1524 WEST M7TH ST. 
FA 0-3444

2BR. $95

1520

Garbage Disposal 
Laundry Facilities 

. 226th FA 0-5139

2BR. $125
Garbaoe Disposal 
Laundry Facilities 

1520 W. J66TH ST. 
FA 04239

$18.25 WEEK
$69.50 Month

I Bedroom 
Largo Clean Rooms 
2 Childron Wolcom* 
Noar School and But

DA 4-2553

I-Bedroom $75

Adults Only

FA 8-0826
$85

Nicely furnished 1-bedroom. Beau 
tv Rest Mattress. 1 story, front 
and rear entrance. Carage, spa­ 
cious lawns, adults. 
JO-SANDRA GARDEN COURTS 

Mgr 1435 W. 219th St.

__FA 8-8502 
GRACIOUS LIVING
FURNISHED DELUXE 1 BR APT.

  CARPETS
  DRAPES
 > BUILT-INS
  HEATED POOL 
a> CARPORT

tne Also Unfurn. 3 »r. $M« 
34647 Pennsylvania Ave., Lomita 

FR 5-6970 or DA 5-0543

1 BR $75
6 PLENTY OP CLOSETS
 fr THERMOSTAT HEAT

 »JSS1 W 203RD STREET 
TORRANCE OS S-KM1

USE CLASSIFIED ADS to buv or 
*«M. Results art fast. Telephone 
DA 5-1515. ask for an ad-taker.

Results At Low Cost - The Torrance Press - DA 5-1515


